
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

09:30 31 Imogen Mccullough 1512813 Pallas Bumble 1512813 Bronze 149.50 52.00 65.00  

09:37 32 Leonie Alldrick a14028 unreg unreg Gold 147.50 52.00 64.13

09:44 22 Alison Handford 1512545 Leacroft Master Oliver 1632893 Bronze 149.50 51.00 65.00

09:51 23 Caroline Unwin 1414243 Honey Bee II 1432605 Silver 155.00 55.00 67.39 3

09:58 43 Vicky Bates 226270 Calico Bay 1535852 Silver 154.00 53.00 66.96 4

10:05 42 Lucy Pointon 1511618 Cordelia Herself TBA Silver 152.50 53.00 66.30 5

10:12 45 Lousie Joy 1611396 Toots II 1632195 Bronze 151.50 52.00 65.87 eq 6

10:19 50 Amber Morris 1513195 Bernwode Golden Delicious 1535505 Silver 162.00 57.00 70.43 1

10:26 51 Charlotte Rudge TBA Ronnie Rock Star TBA Bronze 144.00 51.00 62.61

10:33 19 Heather Dalgleish 182265 Lady Lola 46964A Bronze 140.50 50.00 61.09

10:40 33 Colleen Wilkinson 1513185 Jelly Tot 11 1433038 Silver 151.50 52.00 65.87 eq 6

10:47 41 Lucy Pointon 1511618 China Herself 1632810 Silver 147.00 52.00 63.91

00:00 82 Steph Wright 299901 Henry 1534540A Silver 155.50 53.00 67.61 2

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

11:09 22 Alison Handford 1512545 Leacroft Master Oliver 1632893 Bronze 144.50 53.00 65.68 6

11:16 41 Lucy Pointon 1511618 China Herself 1632810 Silver 143.50 51.00 65.23

11:23 23 Caroline Unwin 1414243 Honey Bee II 1432605 Silver 147.50 53.00 67.05 eq 4

11:30 43 Vicky Bates 226270 Calico Bay 1535852 Silver 147.50 53.00 67.05 eq 4

11:37 45 Lousie Joy 1611396 Toots II 1632195 Bronze 144.00 53.00 65.45

11:44 50 Amber Morris 1513195 Bernwode Golden Delicious 1535505 Bronze 156.00 57.00 70.90 1

11:51 51 Charlotte Rudge TBA Ronnie Rock Star TBA Bronze 140.50 53.00 63.86

11:58 42 Lucy Pointon 1511618 Cordelia Herself TBA Silver 149.00 54.00 67.73 3

12:05 19 Heather Dalgleish 182265 Lady Lola 46964A Bronze 136.50 50.00 62.04

12:12 33 Colleen Wilkinson 1513185 Jelly Tot 11 1433038 Silver 144.50 52.00 65.68

12:19 37 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 Silver 150.50 54.00 68.41 2

12:26 18 Caroline Newton 1513678 Crestwood Kiowa III 1535693 Bronze 144.50 53.00 65.68

12:33 15 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Bertie Dancing VI 1433227 Bronze WD WD WD WD WD WD
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Class 3 N Test 23 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

12:55 37 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 HC

13:02 18 Caroline Newton 1513678 Crestwood Kiowa III 1535693 Bronze 166.00 56.00 61.48

13:09 16 Zara Heathcote 284475 Martha Imp 401954 Bronze WD WD WD WD WD

13:16 38 Hannah-Rose Sclater 1414073 Trinity IV 1535435A Bronze 174.00 58.50 64.44

13:23 40 Emma Castle 152889 Don zack Zumba 1433406 Silver 201.00 68.00 74.44 2

13:30 21 Claire Hopson 403417 Spring Tryste 60648 Bronze 178.00 60.00 65.93 6

13:37 27 Ann Staines 129089 Elmo II 1433047 Gold 180.50 62.00 66.85 4

13:44 28 Laura Cooper 403243 Broadstone Westside 60463 Silver 170.50 57.50 63.15

13:51 34 Caroline Hunt 198315 Santa Rosalia 49326 Gold 186.50 63.00 69.07 3

13:58 39 Sabrina Pagliarini 401425 Lynwood Montana 1632895 Silver 178.00 59.50 65.93

14:05 25 Christine Watkinson 339229 Glenomra Barky 1433700 Silver 164.50 56.00 60.93

14:12 48 Emma Castle 152889 Vital 1531312 Silver 201.00 68.50 74.63 1

14:19 44 Lucy Pointon 1511618 Caluchio Himself TBA Silver 178.50 60.50 66.11 5

Class 4 N Test 39 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

14:41 21 Claire Hopson 403417 Spring Tryste 60648 Bronze 188.00 58.50 64.83  

14:49 48 Emma Castle 152889 Vital 1531312 Silver 227.00 72.00 78.28 1

14:57 44 Lucy Pointon 1511618 Caluchio Himself TBA Silver Retired

15:05 27 Ann Staines 129089 Elmo II 1433047 Gold 192.00 61.50 66.21 5

15:13 28 Laura Cooper 403243 Broadstone Westside 60463 Silver 174.50 55.00 60.17

15:21 34 Caroline Hunt 198315 Santa Rosalia 49326 Gold 195.50 62.00 67.41 3

15:29 39 Sabrina Pagliarini 401425 Lynwood Montana 1632895 Silver 189.50 60.50 65.34 6

15:37 16 Zara Heathcote 284475 Martha Imp 401954 Bronze WD WD WD WD WD

15:45 40 Emma Castle 152889 Don zack Zumba 1433406 Silver 214.00 67.50 73.79 2

15:53 25 Christine Watkinson 339229 Glenomra Barky 1433700 Silver 176.00 57.50 60.69

16:01 26 Tina Kazmi 368555 Colour Me Aftershock 368555 Bronze WD WD WD WD WD

16:09 30 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Silver 188.00 57.85 64.83 R
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Class 4 N Test 39 W  Q Judge/s

16:17 17 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603175 Silver 178.00 57.00 61.38

16:25 46 Zoë Willis 318655 Hwylog Impresario 1432165 Silver 194.00 59.50 66.90 4

Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

16:48 29 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Bronze 185.00 50.00 63.79 4

16:56 17 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Bronze 177.50 49.00 61.21 5

17:04 46 Zoë Willis 318655 Hwylog Impresario 1432165 Bronze 189.50 54.00 65.34 2

17:12 49 Emma Castle 152889 Caylix 60528 Silver 199.50 56.00 68.79 1

17:20 47 Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 Silver 187.50 52.00 64.66 3

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

17:34 35 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Revolver 57066 Silver 203.00 60.00 72.50 1

17:43 49 Emma Castle 152889 Go Girl 1532341 Silver 186.00 55.00 66.43 2

17:52 20 Melanie Herbert 324892 Rockmount Law 48898 Silver 181.50 53.00 64.82 4

18:01 47 Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 Silver 182.00 53.00 65.00 3

18:10 36 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Whisper H 48885 Silver 167.50 52.00 59.82 5






